
Junnujen Personal Best kevätheittokisat 

Radiomäen kenttä 

24.4.2016 

 

TULOKSET 

 

M Kiekko 

 

  1. Sami Aartolahti                         1994 LahdA               51,65 

              X      X  51,65  50,62      X      X 

 

M Kiekko F37 1kg 

 

  1. Timo Mustikkamaa                        1970 TampPy              37,66 

              X      X      X      X      X  37,66 

  2. Iiro Kokkonen                           1994 JyväskKU            35,88 

              X  35,55      X      X  35,88  35,60 

 

 

P9 Kuula 

 

  1. Hermanni Hukka                          2007 LahdA                5,49 

           4,79   5,37   5,49   5,21   5,30   4,82 

  2. Otto Rauhamaa                           2008 KärkKV               2,81 

           2,40   2,41   2,81   2,13   2,35   1,69 

 

 

P11 Kuula 

 

  1. Mico Lampinen                           2006 HKV                  9,82 

           9,43      X      X      X   9,82   9,49 

  2. Pyry Selin                              2005 KerU                 8,66 

           7,48   8,47   7,71   8,25   8,30   8,66 

  3. Aatu Kangasniemi                        2006 PorvU                8,15 

           8,14   8,06      X   8,15   8,08      X 

  4. Onni Rustholkarhu                       2005 LahdA                7,83 

           7,34   7,23   7,49   7,55   7,57   7,83 

  5. Joona Tuusjärvi                         2005 LahdA                6,48 

           5,67   6,48   6,36   5,98      X   5,95 

  6. Joel Toivola                            2006 LahdA                3,92 

           3,90      X   3,69   3,52   3,79   3,92 

 

 

P11 Kiekko 

 

  1. Onni Rustholkarhu                       2005 LahdA               34,28 

          30,65  34,28  33,15      X      X      X 

  2. Mico Lampinen                           2006 HKV                 33,72 

          30,23      X  32,98  31,48  33,72      X 

  3. Aatu Kangasniemi                        2006 PorvU               27,65 

          24,94  26,01      X      X  27,65  26,78 

  4. Pyry Selin                              2005 KerU                27,17 

          25,13  27,17      X  25,85      X      X 

  5. Joona Tuusjärvi                         2005 LahdA               23,05 

          18,32  20,66  23,05      X      X      X 

  6. Joel Toivola                            2006 LahdA               11,92 

          11,92      X  10,33  11,87      X  11,39 



P11 Moukari 

 

  1. Mico Lampinen                           2006 HKV                 30,35 

              X  28,70  30,35      X      X      X 

  2. Aatu Kangasniemi                        2006 PorvU               27,11 

          27,11      X  26,23  26,68  25,85      X 

  3. Onni Rustholkarhu                       2005 LahdA               26,93 

          26,16  25,49      X  26,93  26,07  25,25 

  4. Pyry Selin                              2005 KerU                19,18 

          19,18  19,12      X  18,42  18,28      X 

  5. Joona Tuusjärvi                         2005 LahdA               15,63 

          15,59      X      X  15,63      X      X 

 

 

P13 Kuula 

 

  1. Justus Lind                             2003 OrimJy               9,99 

           9,72   9,96      X      X   9,99      X 

  2. Max Lampinen                            2004 HKV                  9,91 

           9,91      X   9,79      X   9,46      X 

 

 

P13 Kiekko 

 

  1. Max Lampinen                            2004 HKV                 34,98 

          34,55      X      X  34,98      X  33,52 

  2. Justus Lind                             2003 OrimJy              30,62 

              X  30,62      X      X      X      X 

  3. Mikko Huhta                             2004 VihdVie             24,37 

              X      X      X  24,37      X      X 

 

P13 Moukari 

 

  1. Max Lampinen                            2004 HKV                 35,10 

          34,07  34,91      X  35,10      X  34,29 

  2. Mikko Huhta                             2004 VihdVie             28,45 

          25,57  28,45      X      X      X      X 

  3. Justus Lind                             2003 OrimJy              27,10 

          25,97  27,10  26,96      X      X      X 

 

 

T9 Kuula 

 

  1. Pinja Kärhä                             2007 LoimJa               7,72 

           7,09      X   7,60   7,72      X   7,32 

  2. Venla Kärhä                             2007 LoimJa               6,92 

           6,58   6,40   6,32   5,84   6,50   6,92 

  3. Senja Kärhä                             2010 LoimJa               2,86 

           2,39   2,86   2,56   2,58   2,55   2,37 

 

T9 Kiekko 

 

  1. Pinja Kärhä                             2007 LoimJa              14,84 

              X  14,84      X  13,98      X  12,76 

  2. Venla Kärhä                             2007 LoimJa              12,95 

              X      X  11,83  12,45      X  12,95 

  3. Ruth Toivola                            2008 HyvsU               10,82 

           9,03   8,61   8,00  10,82   9,08  10,28 

 

 

 



T9 Moukari 

 

  1. Pinja Kärhä                             2007 LoimJa              19,42 

          17,28  19,01  18,98  19,42      X      X 

  2. Venla Kärhä                             2007 LoimJa              15,64 

              X      X  15,46  15,64  15,52  13,18 

  3. Ruth Toivola                            2008 HyvsU               12,07 

              X   9,54   7,42      X  12,07  10,31 

  4. Senja Kärhä                             2010 LoimJa               7,42 

              X   7,42      X      X      X   5,80 

 

T11 Kuula 

 

  1. Viivi Kupiainen                         2005 HartVoi              8,76 

           7,89   7,96      X   8,76   8,38   8,07 

  2. Alice Koskelainen                       2005 LahdA                8,26 

           7,90   7,92      X   7,89   7,65   8,26 

  3. Aino Aalto                              2006 HämeenlTa            8,19 

           8,00   8,06   8,09   8,19   7,96   8,02 

  4. Jenni Johnsson                          2005 LahdA                6,51 

           6,35   6,51   5,90   6,22   6,41      X 

  5. Jade Toivola                            2006 LahdA                5,59 

           5,28   5,22   5,20   5,59   4,99   4,95 

  6. Alisa Rauhamaa                          2006 KärkKV               5,53 

           5,37   5,49   5,53   5,39   5,25   4,66 

  7. Ea Vuori                                2005 MäntsU               5,47 

           4,68   5,47   5,36   5,08   5,25   5,11 

 

T11 Kiekko 

 

  1. Alice Koskelainen                       2005 LahdA               25,36 

              X  24,02  25,36      X  24,61      X 

  2. Viivi Kupiainen                         2005 HartVoi             24,17 

              X      X  21,40  24,17      X      X 

  3. Aino Aalto                              2006 HämeenlTa           19,22 

              X  18,50  19,22  18,89      X      X 

  4. Ea Vuori                                2005 MäntsU              14,43 

              X  11,35  12,68  14,30  14,43      X 

  5. Jenni Johnsson                          2005 LahdA               13,49 

              X  10,87   9,55      X  13,49      X 

  6. Jade Toivola                            2006 LahdA               12,35 

          12,35  11,81  12,31  12,06      X  11,64 

  7. Alisa Rauhamaa                          2006 KärkKV              10,52 

              X      X      X  10,52  10,21  10,29 

 

T11 Moukari 

 

  1. Viivi Kupiainen                         2005 HartVoi             19,11 

          17,44      X  19,11      X  18,94      X 

  2. Alice Koskelainen                       2005 LahdA               17,79 

          17,26  17,79      X  16,77  17,48  16,63 

  3. Jenni Johnsson                          2005 LahdA               15,12 

          13,65      X  12,50  15,12  14,55      X 

  4. Aino Aalto                              2006 HämeenlTa           14,68 

              X  14,68  14,15      X  14,24      X 

  5. Alisa Rauhamaa                          2006 KärkKV              10,36 

              X      X  10,36   8,58      X      X 

  6. Ea Vuori                                2005 MäntsU              10,16 

              X   9,19  10,16   9,43      X   9,61 

 

 



T13 Kuula 

  1. Annukka Vainonen                        2003 IitPy               10,41 

           9,75  10,11  10,41      X   9,80      X 

  2. Tiina Järvinen                          2004 LahdA                8,95 

           8,29   8,25      X   8,40   8,95   8,52 

  3. Janna Pulkkinen                         2004 LahdA                8,21 

           7,49   8,21      X      X      X      X 

  4. Veera Lehtinen                          2003 LahdA                7,58 

           6,96   7,58   6,63   6,25   7,24   7,42 

 

T13 Kiekko 

 

  1. Annukka Vainonen                        2003 IitPy               36,45 

          36,45      X      X      X      X      X 

  2. Veera Lehtinen                          2003 LahdA               23,02 

          19,57      X  19,27      X      X  23,02 

  3. Tiina Järvinen                          2004 LahdA               17,48 

          15,01      X      X  16,93      X  17,48 

 

T13 Moukari 

 

  1. Annukka Vainonen                        2003 IitPy               22,85 

              X      X      X      X  22,85      X 

  2. Tiina Järvinen                          2004 LahdA               18,82 

          14,72  18,82      X      X      X  17,47 

  3. Siru Myllykangas                        2004 HeinI               17,99 

          16,76  17,86      X  17,99  17,19  17,49 

 

T15 Kuula 

 

  1. Sanni Kuparinen                         2001 JanJa               10,01 

              X      X   9,06  10,01   9,65   9,81 

  2. Nilla Rättyä                            2001 JanJa                9,83 

           9,83   9,16   9,05   9,15   9,40      X 

  3. Nelma Nieminen                          2001 JanJa                9,54 

           9,42      X   9,54      X      X   9,19 

  4. Elisa Huhta                             2002 VihdVie              7,07 

              X   6,51   7,02      X      X   7,07 

 

T15 Kiekko 

  1. Sanni Kuparinen                         2001 JanJa               38,05 

          37,13  38,05  36,24      X      X      X 

  2. Nilla Rättyä                            2001 JanJa               30,27 

          29,33  27,89      X  30,27      X      X 

  3. Nelma Nieminen                          2001 JanJa               28,95 

          24,68  25,86  28,95      X      X      X 

  4. Venla Toivola                           2002 HyvsU               26,61 

          24,46  26,61      X      X  25,30      X 

  5. Lina Olenius                            2002 BorgåAk             21,75 

          21,75      X      X      X      X      X 

  6. Elisa Huhta                             2002 VihdVie             14,43 

              X  14,43  13,95      X      X  13,22 

 

T15 Moukari 

 

  1. Lina Olenius                            2002 BorgåAk             31,16 

          31,16  30,55      X      X      X      X 

  2. Venla Toivola                           2002 HyvsU               26,24 

              X  25,75      X  24,31  26,24  26,17 

  3. Elisa Huhta                             2002 VihdVie             22,94 

              X  21,69  22,70      X  22,04  22,94 


